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TABLE 2. PLANT PROTECTION PRODUCT (PPP) STATUS CHANGES INTRODUCED IN GREAT BRITAIN SINCE

THE BEGINNING OF 2025

2-Phenylphenol (incl. sodium salt
orthophenyl phenol)

8-Hydroxyquinoline incl.
oxyquinoleine

Azimsulfuron

Candida oleophila strain O
Fluguinconazole
Metaflumizone
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Paecilomyces fumosoroseus

strain Fe9901

Terbuthylazine

Glyphosate
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withdrawal of the approval of the
active substance
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withdrawal of the approval of the
active substance
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31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

31/12/2024
15/12/2026

(*) Key active substances are those used/registered in one or more ACP country on horticultural crops that are frequently exported

regionally or internationally.
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